

**ST-266: 2018 Brick Paver Repair - Bid Analysis**

				Engineer's Estimate		Browe Construction	
Item No.	Item Name	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	ABC Stone (Additional as Needed)	Ton	45	\$75.00	\$3,375.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00
2	Sawcutting	LF	640	\$15.00	\$9,600.00	\$10.00	\$6,400.00
3	Concrete Sidewalks, Driveways, and Aprons (6") (Includes 6" ABC Stone)	SY	650	\$85.00	\$55,250.00	\$90.00	\$58,500.00
4	Remove Concrete Sidewalks, Driveways, and Aprons	SY	650	\$22.00	\$14,300.00	\$70.00	\$45,500.00
5	Brick Sidewalk (Herringbone)	SY	490	\$175.00	\$85,750.00	\$225.00	\$110,250.00
6	Brick Sidewalk (Soldier Course)	SY	180	\$175.00	\$31,500.00	\$225.00	\$40,500.00
7	Adjust Water Meter Box	each	5	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	Pedestrian and Traffic Control	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
9	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 5% of Total)	LS	1	\$10,838.75	\$10,838.75	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT FOR CONTRACT ST-266</b>					<b>\$227,613.75</b>		<b>\$327,150.00</b>